
DE TEMPORADA - SEASONAL 
JUST SCOTTY	 6. 
Dewar’s White Label, fresh lemon, pineapple juice, apricot syrup

CERVEZAS - BEERS

DRAFT
MAHOU, Lager, Spain	 2./3.

HOEGAARDEN, Witbier, Belgium	 2./3.

CIGAR CITY JAI ALAI, India Pale Ale, Florida	 2./3.

BOTTLE
AMSTEL LIGHT, Pale Lager, Holland	 3.

CHIMAY BLANCHE, Strong Golden Ale, Belgium	 6.5

ESTRELLA DAMM, Lager, Spain	 3.

STELLA ARTOIS, Lager, Belgium	 3.

GOLDEN MONKEY, Belgian style tripel, Pennsylvania	 3.5

1906 RESERVA ESPECIAL, Amber Lager, Spain 	 3.

FLORIDIAN, Hefeweizen, Florida	  3.

COPPERTAIL NIGHT SWIM, Porter, Florida	 3.

CIGAR CITY MADURO, Brown Ale, Florida	 3.

SIDRA MAELOC, Cider, Spain	 3.5

LAGUNITAS, India Pale Ale, California	 3.

DUVEL, Strong Ale, Belgium	 5.

VinoS Tintos- Red Wine  

SENDA VERDE, MENCIA, Bierzo, 2015 	 5./20.

JUAN GIL, MONASTRELL, Jumilla, 2015 	 5.5/22.

VIÑA ALBERDI, RESERVA, Rioja, 2011 	 6./24.

LA MALDITA, GARNACHA, Rioja, 2016 	 17.5

CEPA 21, HITO, Ribera del Duero, 2016 	 6.5/26.

CLOS TORRIBAS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Penedés, 2009 	 4./16.

ARZUAGA, CRIANZA, Ribera del Duero, 2015 	 8.5/34.

CASTILLO DE MONTE LA REINA, CRIANZA, Toro, 2011 	 6./24.

MARQUES DE RISCAL, PROXIMO, Rioja, 2014 	 15.

VOLVER, WRONGO DONGO, MONASTRELL, Jumilla, 2016 	 17.

GARUM, MERLOT BLEND, Cádiz, 2015 	 19.

REMELLURI, RESERVA, Rioja, 2011 	 67.5

MATARROMERA, CRIANZA, Ribera del Duero, 2013 	 48.

CLOS DE MAS, Priorat, 2016 	 48.

AALTO, Ribera del Duero, 2015 	 90.

VInos blancos - White Wine 
LAGAR DE CERVERA, ALBARIÑO, Rías Baixas, 2016 	 4.5/18.

NIVARIUS, TEMPRANILLO BLANCO, Rioja, 2016	 5./20.

SHAYA, OLD VINES, VERDEJO, Rueda, 2017 	 5.5/22.

CASTILLO DE MONJARDIN, CHARDONNAY, Navarra, 2017 	 4./16.

MARQUES DE VIZHOJA, BLANCO, Rias Baixas, 2016 	 15.

CVNE, MONOPOLE, VIURA, Rioja, 2015 	 19.

AVANCIA, GODELLO, Valedorras, 2015 	 48.

vinos Rosados - Rosé 
 
CONDE VALDEMAR, ROSADO, Rioja, 2016 	 5./20.

Vinos espumosos - Sparkling Wine
JUVE Y CAMPS, GRAN RESERVA, BRUT, Penedés, 2013 	 5./20.

RAVENTÓS Y BLANC, BRUT, Penedés, 2013 	 32.5

CóCTELES - COCKTAILS 
MOSCOW MULE 	 5.5 
Russian Standard vodka, Fever Tree ginger beer, fresh lime,  
cardamom & currant infused syrup, candied ginger

LA MADRILEÑA	 5.5 
Old Forester 100 Bourbon, La Gitana Manzanilla sherry,  
apple cinnamon infused syrup, grated cinnamon, Filthy black cherry

BOUGIE PALMER	 6. 
Russian Standard vodka, lemon, lavender & peach syrup, oolong tea 

JUST SCOTTY	 6. 
Dewar’s White Label, fresh lemon, pineapple juice, apricot syrup

PROPER GIN & TONIC	 5.5 
Bombay Dry Gin, lemon peel, lime wheel, star anise, tonic water

BULLFIGHTER	 6. 
Old Forester 100 Bourbon, Aperol, Dow’s Port, lemon juice, cranberry

LEMONGRASS COLLINS	 5.5 
Bombay Dry Gin, elderflower liqueur, lemongrass syrup, cucumber

HAPPY HOUR MON TO SUN, 5-7PM

SANGRÍA
SANGRÍA ROSÉ	 5.5/19.5 
Mas Fi Rosé, peach schnapps, triple sec, mixed berries  
housemade strawberry syrup

SANGRÍA 	 4./14.5 
Red wine, brandy, triple sec, sprite, chopped orange

SANGRÍA BLANCA 	 5./18.5 
Cava, peach schnapps, triple sec, strawberries, blueberries

SANGRÍA DE CERVEZA 	 4./14.5 
Hoegaarden, elderflower liqueur, lemon juice, pear purée



CERVEZA - BEER
DRAFT BEER

MAHOU, Pale Lager, Spain	 4./6.
HOEGAARDEN, Witbier, Belgium	 4./6.
CIGAR CITY JAI ALAI, India Pale Ale, Florida	 4./6.
	
BOTTLES

AMSTEL LIGHT, Pale Lager, Holland	 6.
CHIMAY BLANCHE, Strong Golden Ale, Belgium	 13.
ESTRELLA DAMM, Lager, Spain	 6.
STELLA ARTOIS, Lager, Belgium	 6.
GOLDEN MONKEY, Belgian style tripel, Pennsylvania	 7.
1906 RESERVA ESPECIAL, Amber Lager, Spain	 6.
FLORIDIAN, Hefeweizen, Florida	 6.
COPPERTAIL NIGHT SWIM, Porter, Florida	 6.
CIGAR CITY MADURO, Brown Ale, Florida	 6.
SIDRA MAELOC, Cider, Spain	 7.
LAGUNITAS, India Pale Ale, California	 6.
DUVEL, Strong Ale, Belgium	 10.

VINOS BLANCOS - WHITE WINE
AROMATIC

VIÑA ESMERALDA, Penedès, 2014	 40.
BOTANI, MOSCATEL SECO, Sierras de Malaga, 2015	 43.

LIGHT & CRISP

MARQUÉS DE VIZHOJA, BLANCO, Rias Baixas, 2016	 30.
LAGAR DE CERVERA, ALBARIÑO, Rías, Baixas, 2016	 9./36.
CVNE, MONOPOLE, VIURA, Rioja, 2015	 38.
NIVARIUS, TEMPRANILLO BLANCO, Rioja, 2016	 10./40.
SHAYA, OLD VINES, VERDEJO, Rueda, 2017	 11./44.
MARQUÉS DE RISCAL, SAUVIGNON BLANC, Rueda, 2017	 9./36.
REKALDE, TXAKOLINA, País Vasco, 2016	 40.
PACO Y LOLA, ALBARIÑO, Rías Biaxas, 2017	 45.
MENADE, ORGANIC, VERDEJO, Rueda, 2016	 46.
CASTILLO DE MONJARDIN, CHARDONNAY, Navarra, 2017	 8./32.

RICHER & FULLER

SEÑOR DE LA FOLLA VERDE, ALBARIÑO, Rías Baixas, 2016	 55.
ENATE, CHARDONNAY, Somontano, 2016	 35.
VIÑA MEIN, Ribeiro, 2016	 58.
ÁLVARO PALACIOS, PLACET, VIURA, Rioja, 2014	 70.
BODEGAS ZERRAN, GARNACHA BLANCA, Priorat, 2014	  41.
AVANCIA, GODELLO, Valedorras, 2015	  64. 
NISIA, LAS SUERTES, Rueda, 2016	  72.

VINOS AMERICANOS - AMERICAN WINES
CROSSBARN, CHARDONNAY, Sonoma Coast, 2016	 64.
LOS VASCOS, GRANDE RESERVE, Colchagua, 2014	 40.
GAVILAN, CHALONE, PINOT NOIR, Napa Valley, 2014	 47.
THE PRISONER, Napa Valley, 2017	 85.
EL ENEMIGO, MALBEC, Mendoza, 2014	 65.
VIÑA COBOS, COCODRILO BORDEAUX BLEND, Mendoza, 2015	 69.
CROSSBARN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, 2014	 95.

VINOS TINTOS - RED WINE
BRIGHT & FRUIT DRIVEN

SENDA VERDE, MENCIA, Bierzo, 2015	 10./40.
BORSAO, TRES PICOS, GARNACHA, Campo de Borja, 2016	 42.
PAGO DE VALDONEJE, MENCIA, Bierzo, 2014	 38.
JUAN GIL, MONASTRELL, Jumilla, 2015	 11./44.
VOLVER, WRONGO DONGO, MONASTRELL, Jumilla, 2016	 34.
PAGOS DE INDALIA, PINOT NOIR, Ribera del Andarax, 2015	 42.
PENA DO LOBO, MENCIA, Ribeira Sacra, 2015	 60.
LA MALDITA, GARNACHA, Rioja, 2016	 35.
MARQUÉS DE RISCAL, PROXIMO, Rioja, 2014	 30.
GARUM, MERLOT BLEND, Cádiz, 2015	 38.

ELEGANT & EARTHY

VIÑA ALBERDI, RESERVA, Rioja, 2011	 12./48.
VIÑA ARDANZA, RESERVA, Rioja, 2008	 72.
FINCA VILLACRECES, Ribera del Duero, 2014	 78.
BODEGAS ASTER, CRIANZA, Ribera del Duero, 2013	 48.
CEPA 21, HITO, Ribera del Duero, 2016	 13./52.
MARQUÉS DE MURRIETA, RESERVA, Rioja, 2013	 56.
ÁNIMA NEGRA, AN/2, Mallorca, 2015	 55.
CILLAR DE SILOS, CRIANZA, Ribera del Duero, 2014 	 50.
BODEGA EDUARDO GARRIDO, CRIANZA, Rioja, 2014	 46.
MUGA, RESERVA, Rioja, 2014	 66.

DARK & FULLER

CLOS TORRIBAS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Penedès, 2009	 8./32.
ENATE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, RESERVA, Somontano, 2011 	 55.
NUMANTHIA, TERMES, Toro, 2014	 55. 
CVNE IMPERIAL, RESERVA, Rioja, 2012	 95.
ABADIA RETUERTA, Sardón de Duero, 2013 	 66.
MARQUÉS DE GRIÑON, CALIZA, Valdepusa, 2012	 48.
ARZUAGA, CRIANZA, Ribera del Duero, 2015	 17./68. 
REMELLURI, RESERVA, Rioja, 2011	 90.
EMILIO MORO, Ribera del Duero, 2015	 68.
VALDUERO, CRIANZA, Ribera del Duero, 2014	 80.
CASTILLO DE MONTE LA REINA, CRIANZA, Toro, 2011	 12./48.
BODEGA EDUARDO GARRIDO, RESERVA, Rioja, 2012	 52.
MATARROMERA, CRIANZA, Ribera del Duero, 2013	 65.

RICH & POWERFUL

CLOS DE MAS, Priorat, 2016	 65.
BODEGAS PINTIA, Toro, 2012	 140.
VEGA Y SICILIA, VALBUENA, Ribera del Duero, 2012	 295.
BODEGAS MAURO, Tierra de Castilla y León, 2014	 105.
AALTO, Ribera del Duero, 2015	 120.
CASTILLO DE MONTE LA REINA, VS, Toro, 2006	 90.

VINOS DE JEREZ - SHERRIES
MANZANILLA, LA GITANA, Sanlúcar de Barrameda	 7.
FINO, MAESTRO SIERRA, Jerez de la Frontera	 10.
AMONTILLADO, NAPOLEÓN, Sanlúcar de Barrameda	 7.
OLOROSO, MAESTRO SIERRA, Jerez de la Frontera	 11.

VINOS ESPUMOSOS - SPARKLING WINES
JUVE Y CAMPS, GRAN RESERVA, BRUT, Penedés, 2013	 10./40.
RAVENTÓS Y BLANC, BRUT, Penedés, 2013	 50.
LLOPART, ROSÉ, BRUT RESERVA, Penedés, 2015	 54.
BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE, BRUT, Épernay, N.V.	 115.
TAITTINGER, BRUT, Reims, N.V.	 85.

VINOS ROSADOS
CONDE VALDEMAR, ROSADO, Rioja, 2016	 10./40.

*�the consumption of raw or undercooked meat, seafood, and eggs increases the risk of foodborne illness. 
please notify us of any food allergies. 18% service charge will be added to parties of six or more.

CóCTELES - COCKTAILS 
MOSCOW MULE	 11. 
Russian Standard vodka, Fever Tree ginger beer, fresh lime,  
cardamom & currant infused syrup, candied ginger

LEMONGRASS COLLINS	 11. 
Wint & Lila gin, elderflower liqueur, lemongrass syrup, cucumber

BULLFIGHTER	 12. 
Bulleit Bourbon, Aperol, Dow’s Port, lemon juice, cranberry

PROPER GIN & TONIC	 11. 
Wint & Lila gin, lemon peel, lime wheel, star anise,  
Fever Tree tonic water

BOUGIE PALMER	 12. 
Tito’s vodka, lemon, lavender syrup, peach oolong tea 

LA MADRILEÑA	 11. 
Old Forester 100 Bourbon, La Gitana Manzanilla sherry, 
apple cinnamon infused syrup, grated cinnamon, Filthy black cherry

DE TEMPORADA - SEASONAL
JUST SCOTTY	 12. 
Dewar’s White Label, fresh lemon, pineapple juice, apricot syrup

SANGRÍA
SANGRÍA ROSÉ	 11./39. 
Mas Fi Rosé, peach schnapps, triple sec, mixed berries  
housemade strawberry syrup
SANGRÍA	 8./29. 
Red wine, brandy, triple sec, sprite, chopped orange

SANGRÍA BLANCA	 10./37. 
Cava, peach schnapps, triple sec, strawberries, blueberries

SANGRÍA DE CERVEZA	 8./29. 
Hoegaarden, elderflower liqueur, lemon juice, pear purée




